eyewear frames and lenses savings



You can save up to 15% off eyewear frames and lenses purchased at any Walmart Vision Center nationwide. No additional cost. Only savings.

eyewear savings

As an Ameritas Group dental, LASIK or hearing care plan member, you can now save up to 15% off eyewear frames and lenses purchased at any Walmart Vision Center nationwide. This saving arrangement is available to you at no additional cost to your plan premium.

You may receive savings on the following vision care products at Walmart Vision Centers:

- top quality frames for the entire family including today's most popular brands
- wide selection of lens options; all lenses come with scratch resistant coating for no additional charge
- safety eyewear.

vision prescriptions accepted

You may also bring in your current vision prescription to purchase eyewear frames and lenses.

guarantees

Walmart Vision Centers stand behind their products and workmanship by offering:

- 60 day frame and lens satisfaction guarantee
- 12 month replacement guarantee on broken or damaged frames or lenses
- lifetime adjustments and cleanings.

savings card

Visit ameritasgroup.com and sign-in (or create) a secure member account where you can access and print an eyewear frames and lenses savings card.

We're Ameritas. We're for peop

Call us at 800.776.9446 or visit ameritasgroup.com to learn more and link to our social media sites.



Affiliated with UNIFI® Companies Ameritas Group, a division of Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. [Ameritas Life], a UNIFI company, offers dental, eye care and hearing care products nationwide. Certain plan designs may not be available in all areas. Some states require that producers be appointed with Ameritas Life before soliciting its products. To become appointed with Ameritas Life, call 800.659.2223. Ameritas Group's group dental, eye care and hearing care products [9000 Rev. 03-08, dates may vary by state] and individual dental and eye care products [Indiv. 9000 Ed. 11-09] are issued by Ameritas Life. © 2012 Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Ameritas, the bison symbol, a UNIFI company and "We're Ameritas. We're for people." are registered service marks of Ameritas or UNIFI Mutual Holding Company.